Champion of Champions U9

Name

Pang, Ethan
Singh, Ravi
Holmes, Daniel
Bogerd, Ethan
Iyer, Pranav
Uzdin, Rene
Xiong, Yichen
Zhao, Niles
Gandhi, Krish
Cao, Handuo
Iyer, Rishabh
Tricoli, Alex
Mun, Jasper
Vogl, Jacob
Okpo, Hannah
Kohli, Aarav
Muller, Sophia
Lim, Fanbo

Hu, Yuan

Li, Isaac

Kazak, Alexander
Phung, Brendon
Ramani, Rishi
Chen, Louis
Parikh, Rohan
Li, Oliver

de Boer, Willem
Chopra, Noah
Jivraj, Ishaan
Bhargava, Aaryan
James, Hugo
Jakhria, Kiaan

Tomizuka Winnefeld,

Christopher
Symes, Ruby
Spassov, Boyan
Casey, Ethan
Trajber, Bernardo
Punde, Aiyush
Taylor, Emilia
Tombs, Benjamin

Team Performance Score Games

Westminster 400

KCJS 400
KC]JS 400
KCJS 286
Westminster 286
KCJS 286
KCJS 286

Westminster 286
Hallfield 171
Hallfield 171
Westminster 171
Hallfield 114
Hallfield 57
UCsS 57
Hallfield 57
Highgate 57
Highgate 0

St Paul's -57
St Paul's -57

Pointer's -57
Highgate -57
Pointer's -57
UCS -57
St Paul's -57
UCSs -57
The Hall -57
UCSsS -114

Westminster -114
The Hall -171
The Hall -171
The Hall -171
Pointer's -171

St Paul's -171

Pointer's -171
Highgate -229
UCSsS -229
Pointer's -286
St Paul's -286
Highgate -286
The Hall -400
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Including
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
85.71%
85.71%
85.71%
85.71%
85.71%
71.43%
71.43%
71.43%
64.29%
57.14%
57.14%
57.14%
57.14%
50%
42.86%
42.86%
42.86%
42.86%
42.86%
42.86%
42.86%
42.86%
42.86%
35.71%
35.71%
28.57%
28.57%
28.57%
28.57%

28.57%

28.57%
21.43%
21.43%
14.29%
14.29%
14.29%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
85.71%
85.71%
85.71%
85.71%
85.71%
71.43%
71.43%
71.43%
64.29%
57.14%
57.14%
57.14%
57.14%
50%
42.86%
42.86%
42.86%
42.86%
42.86%
42.86%
42.86%
42.86%
42.86%
35.71%
35.71%
28.57%
28.57%
28.57%
28.57%

28.57%

28.57%
21.43%
21.43%
14.29%
14.29%
14.29%
0%



